CONCOURS NATURE DU SAMEDI 26 OCTOBRE

Nom Prénom

ADET Steve

ALBERT Patrick
ANDREINI Cyril
AUCOIN Gilles
BEDIN Fabrice
BELLONE Valerie
BENTI Damien
BERTOLOTTI Patrice
BOUTELEUX Mylene
BRUNO Marc

BUON Jeremie
CARDON Valerie
CAUSSE Marie Claire
CHABIN Bruno
CHECLAIR Philippe
CONESA Anna
COPPOLA Damien
COPPOLA Vincent
COSTES Nadeige
CRANCON Pierre
CRIBLEZ Pierre-Alexis

DALLEDONNE Jean-Paul

DEZANNEAU Patrick
DOAN HUU Alain
DOAN HUU Noriko
DUFAY Matthieu
DUPUIS Olivier
FARGEAS J Claude
FORT Philippe
FRABAUT Laurent
FRANCOIS Jeremy
FROMENT Mayeul
GARDEUR Robin
GUITTON Nathalie
HALLAIN Nicolas
HAMARD Sylvie
LANGE Bertrand
LANGE Mathilde
LUROT Alexandra
LUROT Frederic
MANTELLI Cindy
MARCHAND Corentin
MAUVAIS Patrick
MERCIER Gilles
MEUNIER Nathalie
MILLET Emilie
MORLOT Thierry
NAILLET Julien

Licence
0454867W
0613320C
0789200B
0933451W
0001187R
0852186P
0056782V
0323046M
0764606U
0336433N
0809194)
0859626B
0075671B
0807875A
0817757S
0403664R
0721513D
0721512C
0749655T
0847246V
0820103S
0788987V
0325103Y
0887698P
0887701T
0980423C
0076343G
02223198
0426275T
0883969L
0605563W
0015463H
0627321W
0760805M
0913967T
0764376U
0387014T
1002642W
0000073E
0791779E
0017647G
0017322D
07443197
0039818F
09087062
0934974B
0376671A
0700279Y

CLUB

LE MANS MAINE
VIROFLAY

GIF SUR YVETTE

BOIS D'ARCY
CHATENAY MALABRY
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINES
DRAVEIL SENART
DRAVEIL SENART
DRAVEIL SENART
POISSY

BOIS D'ARCY
MAUREPAS

DREUX

LES ARCHERS DE SUCY
MARLY LE ROI
MIREFLEURS

MARLY LE ROI

MARLY LE ROI
DRAVEIL SENART
SAINT VRAIN

SAINT VRAIN

LES ARCHERS DE SUCY

CONFLANS SAINTE-HONORINE

CHATENAY MALABRY
CHATENAY MALABRY
BOIS D'ARCY
DAUMERAY

SAULX LES CHARTREUX
MANDRES LES ROSES
VIROFLAY

DRAVEIL SENART

BOIS D'ARCY

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
DRAVEIL SENART
VIROFLAY

DRAVEIL SENART
SAINT VRAIN

SAINT VRAIN

VIROFLAY

VIROFLAY

VIROFLAY

SAINT VRAIN
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINES
ESSARTS-LE-ROI
VIROFLAY

DRAVEIL SENART

BOIS D'ARCY
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINES

Départs
1,2
1,2
2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
2

2

2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

Payé
NON
NON
oul

NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
oul

NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
oul

NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON



NAILLET Martine 0698485Y ROCHEFORT EN YVELINES 1,2 NON

NANG ONDO Aurore 0050420E ESSARTS-LE-ROI 1,2 NON
PANORYIA Jean 0960670G DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
PERES Michel 0204894L DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
POTTIER Maeva 0914303H SAINT VRAIN 1,2 NON
PRIOU Jean-Francois 0616184R DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
ROBLES Guy 0741406B CREGY LES MEAUX 1,2 NON
ROBLES Patricia 0384524L CREGY LES MEAUX 1,2 NON
ROMANI Mattea 0862787M LAURENS 1,2 NON
ROSSIGNOL Matthieu 0682772U SAINT VRAIN 1,2 NON
ROTA Veronique 0665427R MANDRES LES ROSES 1,2 NON
SIGNARGOUT Cecile 0779225) VIROFLAY 1,2 NON
SIGNARGOUT Valentin 0622803K VIROFLAY 1,2 NON
SPRIET Manuel 0017198U SAINT VRAIN 1,2 NON
TANGUY Anne 0017529D CHATENAY MALABRY 1,2 NON
VALLEE Patrice 0815212A CHATENAY MALABRY 1,2 NON
VAN HOUTTE Christophe 0033209X CREGY LES MEAUX 1,2 NON

CONCOURS NATURE DU DIMANCHE 27 OCTOBRE

Nom Prénom Licence CLUB Départs  Payé
ADET Steve 0454867W LE MANS MAINE 1,2 NON
ANDREINI Cyril 0789200B GIF SUR YVETTE 1,2 Oul

ATAROQV Alan 0875849K BOIS D'ARCY 1,2 NON
BARKUSKY Michel 0314081T MARCOUSSIS 1,2 NON
BATTISTINI Christophe 0303319V BONDY AS 1,2 NON
BEDIN Fabrice 0001187R CHATENAY MALABRY 1,2 NON
BENTI Damien 0056782V DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
BERNARD Frederic 0815071X DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
BERTOLOTTI Patrice 0323046M DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
BLOT Anthony 0050412W DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
BLOT Philippe 0017751V DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
BOUTELEUX Mylene 0764606U DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
BUON Jeremie 0809194) BOIS D'ARCY 1,2 NON
CAILLAUD Stephane 0852965L VIROFLAY 1,2 NON
CARDON Valerie 0859626B MAUREPAS 1,2 NON
CAUSSE Marie Claire 0075671B DREUX 1,2 NON
CHABIN Bruno 0807875A LES ARCHERS DE SUCY 1,2 NON
CHECLAIR Philippe 0817757S MARLY LE ROI 1,2 NON
COHIC Didier 0754911F CREGY LES MEAUX 1,2 NON
CONESA Anna 0403664R MIREFLEURS 1 NON
COSTES Nadeige 0749655T DRAVEIL SENART 1,2 NON
CRANCON Pierre 0847246V SAINT VRAIN 1,2 NON
CRIBLEZ Pierre-Alexis 0820103S SAINT VRAIN 1,2 NON
CUNY Alain 0257237F NOGENT LE ROI 1,2 NON
CUNY Liliane 0335998R NOGENT LE ROI 1,2 NON
DALLEDONNE Jean-Paul 0788987V LES ARCHERS DE SUCY 1,2 NON
DAVID Pascal 0000439C VIROFLAY 1 NON
DELANNOI Marie-Armelle 0346778H GENNEVILLIERS 1,2 NON
DELMOTTE Didier 0386891) ACHERES 1,2 NON

DOAN HUU Alain 0887698P CHATENAY MALABRY 1,2 NON



DOAN HUU Noriko
DUBOIS Didier
DUCREUX Sylvie
DUPUIS Olivier
FARGEAS J Claude
FARNOUX Jean-Claude
FORT Philippe
FRABIAUT Laurent
FRANCOIS Alexandra
FRANCOIS Jeremy
FROGER Loic
GARCIA Jorge
GARDEUR Robin
GONCALVES Michel
GUITTON Nathalie
HALLAIN Nicolas
HAMARD Sylvie
LANGE Bertrand
LANGE Mathilde

LE PELLEC Fabrice
LURQOT Alexandra
LUROT Frederic
MARCHAND Corentin
MARISCHAEL Cedric
MEUNIER Nathalie
MILLET Emilie
NAILLET Julien
NAILLET Martine
PANORYIA Jean
PARADIS Laure
PARADIS Laurent
PENZINI Andre
PERES Michel
PERRON Lucas
PICARD Stephane
PLANTIVEAU lsabelle
POTTIER Maeva
PRIOU Jean-Francois
ROBLES Guy

ROBLES Patricia
ROMANI Mattea
ROSSIGNOL Erwan
ROSSIGNOL Mael
ROSSIGNOL Matthieu
ROTA Veronique
SAKUMA Corinne
SIGNARGOUT Valentin
SPRIET Manuel
TANGUY Anne
TOURNAY Jerome

0887701T
0797620D
0747633V
0076343G
02223198
0596766)
04262757
0883969L
0914340Y
0605563W
0913595N
0871207P
0627321W
0792798M
0760805M
0913967T
0764376V
03870141
1002642W
08977127
0000073E
0791779E
0017322D
0840980J
09087062
0934974B
0700279Y
0698485Y
0960670G
0993060N
0993058L
0985446M
0204894L
0017463G
0732660V
0810635A
0914303H
0616184R
0741406B
0384524L
0862787M
0012766B
1016649P
0682772V
0665427R
0897516L
0622803K
0017198U
0017529D
0315935H

CHATENAY MALABRY
DRAVEIL SENART

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
DAUMERAY

SAULX LES CHARTREUX
ACHERES

MANDRES LES ROSES
VIROFLAY

DRAVEIL SENART
DRAVEIL SENART
VOVES

BOIS D'ARCY

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
MARLY LE ROI
DRAVEIL SENART
VIROFLAY

DRAVEIL SENART
SAINT VRAIN

SAINT VRAIN

DREUX

VIROFLAY

VIROFLAY

SAINT VRAIN

BOIS D'ARCY
VIROFLAY

DRAVEIL SENART
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINES
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINES
DRAVEIL SENART
VOVES

VOVES

VIROFLAY

DRAVEIL SENART
CHATENAY MALABRY
MARLY LE ROI
CHATENAY MALABRY
SAINT VRAIN

DRAVEIL SENART
CREGY LES MEAUX
CREGY LES MEAUX
LAURENS

SAINT VRAIN

SAINT VRAIN

SAINT VRAIN
MANDRES LES ROSES
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINES
VIROFLAY

SAINT VRAIN
CHATENAY MALABRY
ACHERES

1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

NON
NON
Ooul

NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON



VALLEE Patrice 0815212A CHATENAY MALABRY 1,2 NON
VILLAIN Pierre-Yves 0417967M CHATENAY MALABRY 1,2 NON



